
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

Provisional Rank list for BSc_Zoology Degree Programme 2020

Total Seats : 30

Split up: DA-1, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-12, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-0, OBX-1,OBH-1,EWS-3, SC-4, ST-1

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 200282 SHAHEEN MUHAMMED P V Islam/Muslim 5 1,000.000

2 213812 THANHAMOL T S Islam/Muslim 1 1,000.000

3 212684 NIYATHI P M Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,000.000

4 213936 ASHIMA CHANDRAN M Hindu/General 4 999.000

5 201888 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE P R Islam/Muslim 3 999.000

6 207225 SWAROOP K Hindu/Ezhava 5 999.000

7 205158 GAYATHRI V Hindu/General 2 999.000

8 201568 HARIKRISHNAN.H Hindu/General 4 998.000

9 211176 SAFNA Islam/Muslim 5 998.000

10 204402 MEHERBAN SHAH U M Islam/Muslim 1 998.000

11 214603 SALMANUL FARIS PK Islam/Muslim 4 997.000

12 208958 AMAL SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 997.000

13 201689 NIYA PARVATHI V A Hindu/Ezhava 5 996.000

14 213971 ASWANI S KUMAR Hindu/General 5 996.000

15 204185 SHREYAS T.S Hindu/Ezhava 5 996.000

16 213074 VISHNUDATH NAMANGALAM No_Religion/0 4 996.000

17 202262 MUHAMMAD SIBIL MP Islam/Muslim 4 996.000

18 208404 ALEENA THANKACHAN Christian/OBX 3 996.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

19 211225 SIVANANDA P R Hindu/Ezhava 2 996.000

20 208470 ANANDHU B Hindu/Ezhava 4 996.000

21 206625 ANUSREE V Hindu/Ezhava 3 996.000

22 207047 ELSA MARIA JOSE Christian/General 5 996.000

23 201625 SRAVAN S Hindu/General 4 996.000

24 209928 DEVIKA SANKAR Hindu/General 4 995.000

25 200184 SANA NASRIN KK Islam/Muslim 1 995.000

26 213518 ANJANA R KRISHNA Hindu/General 3 995.000

27 208705 MALAVIKA M J Hindu/OBH 4 995.000

28 203934 MEENAKSHI D Hindu/Ezhava 4 994.000

29 211293 ANAGHA P M Hindu/Ezhava 4 994.000

30 207049 MOHAMED AJMAL Islam/Muslim 1 994.000

31 204732 CHANDRAJKRISHNA C Hindu/General 3 994.000

32 203604 KHUSHIYA M Islam/Muslim 3 994.000

33 205774 DIVYASREE P Hindu/OBH 2 993.000

34 213009 SNEHA SUKUMARAN E P Hindu/Ezhava 1 993.000

35 212043 AKSHARA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 992.000

36 204137 ASNA K A Islam/Muslim 3 991.000

37 203626 SHAMILA.V K Islam/Muslim 2 991.000

38 204978 DEVIKA K J Hindu/Ezhava 4 991.000

39 204567 NANDANA V R Hindu/General 4 990.000

40 214168 ANUSREE PURUSHOTHAMAN K
P Hindu/OBH 1 990.000

41 207340 ARDRA. M Hindu/Ezhava 4 990.000

42 200688 VISWAJITH ALEX Christian/General 4 990.000

43 213131 NIDA ABBAS Islam/Muslim 5 989.000

44 212161 FAHMITHA FARHATH Islam/Muslim 1 989.000

45 209488 HISHAM IKBAL KP Islam/Muslim 3 988.000

46 211894 SHABANU FATHIMA S Islam/Muslim 3 987.000

47 210286 JEEVAN JACOB ALEX Christian/General 3 987.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

48 204179 HANAN Y ANSARI Islam/Muslim 2 987.000

49 207435 MALAVIKA A M Hindu/Ezhava 4 987.000

50 209515 ANEEJA MARY JOHN Christian/Latin 2 987.000

51 214005 ARUNDHATHI V U Hindu/General 4 987.000

52 204013 MALAVIKA B S Hindu/OBH 3 987.000

53 211491 AMANI ABBAS Islam/Muslim 4 986.000

54 213552 KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 3 986.000

55 204306 NEHAKRISHNA C.K Hindu/Ezhava 5 986.000

56 201337 RUSDA Islam/Muslim 2 986.000

57 201030 ALEENA P E Christian/General 5 986.000

58 211732 HARITHA M M Hindu/Ezhava 3 985.000

59 203994 RIZLANIYA M S Islam/Muslim 2 985.000

60 208512 MAHESWAR V Hindu/General 4 985.000

61 204656 NISHANA K Islam/Muslim 4 985.000

62 200557 NEERAJA BENNY Christian/Latin 1 984.000

63 207952 ANAGHA H NAIR Hindu/General 2 984.000

64 211611 JAMES ELIAS A.J Christian/Latin 3 984.000

65 203382 FARHA THAMANNA Islam/Muslim 2 984.000

66 210162 SWATHY AJAYAN Hindu/General 5 983.000

67 202557 ARSHIDHA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 4 983.000

68 212016 ANJALI ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 4 983.000

69 208024 MISHALA T T Islam/Muslim 3 983.000

70 214677 FATHIMA ZAIN RAFEEK Islam/Muslim 1 982.000

71 205688 HRIDHYA JAYESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 982.000

72 205246 AKSHARA GIREESH Hindu/General 3 982.000

73 201316 MUFITHA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 5 982.000

74 213448 KRISHNAPRIYA K S Hindu/General 5 982.000

75 205861 THASNEEM K.S Islam/Muslim 5 982.000

76 202662 MUFEEDA Islam/Muslim 3 982.000

77 201132 SREEPRIYA P Hindu/General 4 981.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

78 210231 SANA FATHIMA N.N Islam/Muslim 4 981.000

79 212215 HASSAN V K Islam/Muslim 5 981.000

80 208523 NEHA PRADEEP Hindu/General 5 981.000

81 210589 SAIFAN NASEER C K Islam/Muslim 4 981.000

82 207128 ELIZABETH CYRIAC Christian/General 1 980.000

83 200036 SINSHA SALIM Islam/Muslim 4 979.000

84 202927 FATHIMATH ASHIFA A P Islam/Muslim 1 979.000

85 204527 GOPIKA K Hindu/Ezhava 4 979.000

86 202835 ANISHIDHA C K Islam/Muslim 1 978.000

87 206081 INDHUPRIYA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 978.000

88 206651 SOORYA HARIDASAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 978.000

89 209969 HRUDHYA BABU Christian/General 2 978.000

90 214361 NANDANA S B Hindu/Ezhava 4 978.000

91 204183 SREELAKSHMI A M Hindu/Ezhava 4 978.000

92 208280 VARSHA. P Hindu/Ezhava 2 978.000

93 213298 CHAITHRA P RAJ Hindu/General 2 977.000

94 203976 ADITHYAN M K Hindu/General 3 977.000

95 214094 DEVAPRIYA J Hindu/OBH 4 977.000

96 210942 MUVAHHIDA Islam/Muslim 4 977.000

97 204283 SHEBA MAARIYA A.R Islam/Muslim 1 977.000

98 207741 SOORYAGAYATHRI P V Hindu/Ezhava 2 977.000

99 203380 HELNA RAJAN Christian/General 3 977.000

100 208455 ALEENA SAIJU Christian/General 5 977.000

101 202898 ABHIRAMI K Hindu/General 2 976.000

102 204398 ALEENA JOSE P Christian/Latin 5 976.000

103 205350 ANJANA V R Hindu/OBH 2 976.000

104 205305 JISHNU C P Hindu/OBH 4 976.000

105 213391 K S ABUKRISHNA Hindu/OBH 4 976.000

106 202816 AVANI SAIKUMAR Hindu/General 2 976.000

107 213211 DIVYASREE M NAIR Hindu/General 4 976.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

108 211163 HARSHA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 976.000

109 210524 AFSAL KURUVAKUNNAN Islam/Muslim 5 976.000

110 205569 ARUN JOY P Christian/Latin 5 976.000

111 204384 MUHAMMED ANAS.K Islam/Muslim 4 976.000

112 205895 SEETHAL JOJI Christian/General 5 976.000

113 200605 GOPIKA M Hindu/OBH 1 975.000

114 203891 REVATHI SURESH Hindu/General 4 975.000

115 214376 MOHAMMED SIBIL Islam/Muslim 4 975.000

116 205109 MEGHA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 975.000

117 205816 GAYATHRI UDAYAN Hindu/General 1 975.000

118 211839 SAILAKSHMI D Hindu/Ezhava 3 975.000

119 206018 VISHNUPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 4 975.000

120 208163 ANN MARIYA ELDO Christian/General 4 975.000

121 203333 JISHAR FAYEZ CHULLIKULAVAN Islam/Muslim 5 975.000

122 204103 ASWINI ANAND Hindu/Ezhava 4 975.000

123 213477 ANNA ELDO Christian/General 3 974.000

124 200068 AKHILA P Hindu/General 4 974.000

125 212079 NIRANJAN T V Hindu/Ezhava 5 974.000

126 211081 FAHEEMA Islam/Muslim 5 974.000

127 209036 SUPTHA. A. M. Hindu/General 2 974.000

128 205175 YESWANTH K V Hindu/Ezhava 4 974.000

129 207784 NIVEDITHA K S Hindu/OBH 5 973.000

130 204007 SHAHNA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 3 973.000

131 207103 DEVIKA S Hindu/Ezhava 4 973.000

132 201940 VARNA N PREMAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 973.000

133 206822 ROSHON ROY VARGHESE Christian/General 4 972.000

134 213072 RITHIK P Hindu/Ezhava 3 972.000

135 205663 NIRANJANA SUBRAHMANIAN Hindu/General 3 972.000

136 204241 ANJANA V J Hindu/General 4 972.000

137 207858 ABHIRAMI V.P. Hindu/General 5 972.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

138 209614 MEGHA N Hindu/General 5 972.000

139 212169 ADIL Islam/Muslim 2 972.000

140 201660 MISWA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 1 972.000

141 212785 HARIKRISHNAN P Hindu/General 4 972.000

142 204235 AADITHYA ANN PAUL Others/0 2 971.000

143 212421 ASWANTH BHUVAN Hindu/General 3 971.000

144 206272 NIDHA SHERIN Islam/Muslim 1 971.000

145 206078 MAJEED V M Islam/Muslim 4 971.000

146 208426 UTTHARA M NAIR Hindu/General 5 970.000

147 212120 DIYA DOMINIC Christian/Latin 1 970.000

148 207605 SOUPARNIKA RAJEESH P K Hindu/OBH 3 970.000

149 207566 ALNA M K Hindu/Ezhava 2 970.000

150 207370 FATHIMA SIYAD Islam/Muslim 3 970.000

151 207231 SUSAN ROY Christian/Latin 5 969.000

152 211534 SREELAKSHMI R Hindu/General 1 969.000

153 201638 HYKA P P Islam/Muslim 1 969.000

154 213447 ANUPAM VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 3 969.000

155 203523 PRATHIBHA V R Hindu/Ezhava 5 969.000

156 209453 THASLIYA V.P Islam/Muslim 4 969.000

157 201256 SHIMA U P Islam/Muslim 2 969.000

158 209636 PRASANTH M V Hindu/OBH 2 969.000

159 208026 SHABANA KALAM Islam/Muslim 3 968.000

160 213400 VARSHA SURENDRAN Hindu/OBH 2 968.000

161 203435 SREELAKSHMI C R Hindu/Ezhava 3 968.000

162 214569 ASHISH RAJ K P Hindu/OBH 5 968.000

163 213550 ABHIRAM P NAMBIAR Hindu/General 2 968.000

164 205469 ADITHYA KRISHNAN P Hindu/General 5 968.000

165 206683 MAHADEV JV Hindu/General 3 968.000

166 212978 VINDUJA M Hindu/General 1 967.000

167 213511 ROSHAN VARGHESE Christian/General 2 967.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

168 213348 ABHIRAM S J Hindu/General 2 967.000

169 201812 MANYA MURUKAN Hindu/OBH 4 967.000

170 207214 MAHESWARI S M Hindu/General 4 967.000

171 204486 AKSHAY M K Hindu/OBH 2 967.000

172 202173 NILA P NAIR Hindu/General 1 966.000

173 209345 SHAHANA Islam/Muslim 3 966.000

174 207423 SHAMIL FAWAS A Islam/Muslim 4 966.000

175 202683 SIFANA M Y Islam/Muslim 5 966.000

176 203097 VARSHA M K Hindu/SC 2 966.000

177 205087 ANEENA. M. S Hindu/Ezhava 3 966.000

178 210975 DIYA NAZREEN C Islam/Muslim 2 966.000

179 212137 AAROMAL P MANOJ Hindu/OBH 3 966.000

180 204765 RAHUL RAJ M Hindu/General 1 965.000

181 212914 ATHULYA DEVASSY Christian/General 1 965.000

182 213517 ARCHANA M S Hindu/General 3 965.000

183 203910 ANSON PHILIP Christian/Latin 1 965.000

184 211966 POOJA RAMESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 965.000

185 204639 SHINU P Islam/Muslim 3 965.000

186 212005 MUHAMMED HIJAS M Islam/Muslim 5 965.000

187 204838 SHAHINA SHIRIN P P Islam/Muslim 3 964.000

188 202417 NILA S Hindu/Ezhava 4 964.000

189 205833 NASEEBA PARWEEN P T Islam/Muslim 2 964.000

190 210439 NEELANJANA R Hindu/General 1 964.000

191 202070 ANGEL.B.JOHN Christian/General 4 964.000

192 210796 KRISHNANUNNI N S Hindu/SC 5 964.000

193 213063 KRISHNA PRIYA P M Hindu/OBH 2 964.000

194 214128 ANUSREE BIJU Hindu/SC 3 964.000

195 205682 NIYA SALIHA K M Islam/Muslim 2 964.000

196 203874 VISMAYA VIJAYAKUMAR Hindu/General 4 964.000

197 205698 ALEENA JOHNSON Christian/General 4 963.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

198 206130 GANGA LAL E.R Hindu/Ezhava 3 963.000

199 201665 MISNA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 1 963.000

200 211076 MEDHA KRISHNA. K.P Hindu/General 3 963.000

201 209738 MALAVIKA SHAJI Hindu/General 5 963.000

202 211271 SANDRA SALEEM Christian/General 3 962.000

203 203242 VIDYA B Hindu/General 1 962.000

204 203747 TARA MARIAM Christian/General 1 962.000

205 208833 GOPIKA RAJ Hindu/OBH 1 962.000

206 205324 YADHU LAKSHMY A G Hindu/OBH 4 962.000

207 200752 APARNA P ANILKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 962.000

208 207332 ANAGHA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 962.000

209 206197 MARWAN MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim 4 962.000

210 212720 FARHANA SHERIN K Islam/Muslim 5 962.000

211 212260 KALYANI A P Hindu/General 4 962.000

212 203201 SAMYA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 962.000

213 213635 SNEHA ALIAS Christian/General 3 961.000

214 203543 RISHIKA R Hindu/OBH 4 961.000

215 204407 FASNA P M Islam/Muslim 3 961.000

216 203784 SHAMILSHA Islam/Muslim 5 961.000

217 202494 GLEN RUTH JOSEPH Christian/Latin 2 961.000

218 212459 MUHAMMED ANSIF N Islam/Muslim 3 961.000

219 209719 REJINEESH D R Hindu/OBH 4 961.000

220 210111 PREMJITH P Hindu/General 5 961.000

221 207288 HANA ANWAR.M Islam/Muslim 1 961.000

222 211570 KRISHNAPRIYA P Hindu/General 3 961.000

223 204803 SHAHANA SHERIN M P Islam/Muslim 2 960.000

224 205889 ANNA NARGIS K Islam/Muslim 2 960.000

225 205003 ANOOJA E A Hindu/Ezhava 3 960.000

226 208466 SREELAKSHMI K B Hindu/Ezhava 4 960.000

227 202820 ASWATHI E P Hindu/Ezhava 4 960.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

228 205645 SREELAKSHMI RAJEEV K Hindu/OBH 3 960.000

229 210563 ADHIL ABDULLA Islam/Muslim 5 960.000

230 209887 GOURINANDA B Hindu/Ezhava 5 960.000

231 208640 PRIYAN KURUP Hindu/General 3 960.000

232 214000 DEVIKA.S Hindu/Ezhava 5 959.000

233 211425 SIVAKAMI N SHIBU Hindu/SC 4 959.000

234 201950 SHARON M ROY Christian/General 5 959.000

235 205060 VANDANA M.H Hindu/OBH 1 959.000

236 211742 ABHIRAMI A M Hindu/OBH 1 959.000

237 213947 NICE JIJI THOMAS Christian/General 2 959.000

238 208916 SWETHA S Hindu/Ezhava 2 958.000

239 205988 NIHLA MUJEEB P P Islam/Muslim 3 958.000

240 203946 NAVANEETHA C A Hindu/Ezhava 2 958.000

241 212160 S SESHAPRIYAN Hindu/General 4 958.000

242 210674 ARYA T M Hindu/Ezhava 3 958.000

243 211021 JYOTHIKA C Hindu/Ezhava 2 957.000

244 206968 AYSHA M M Islam/Muslim 1 957.000

245 210691 NANDANA SANTHOSH Hindu/General 1 957.000

246 203456 LIYANA Islam/Muslim 1 957.000

247 210461 AISWARYA O S Hindu/OBH 2 957.000

248 214066 MUHAMMED RAJOOL Islam/Muslim 5 957.000

249 207506 JUNAID Islam/Muslim 3 957.000

250 204977 MUHAMMED NAHEEL PP Islam/Muslim 4 957.000

251 204841 SHADA AMEENA Islam/Muslim 1 956.000

252 213273 SHAHLA SHERIN Islam/Muslim 4 956.000

253 212818 SHAHNA M A Islam/Muslim 1 956.000

254 205824 JERIN JOSEPH Christian/General 2 956.000

255 214515 ADITHYA N P Hindu/General 3 956.000

256 201284 ATHIRA K S Hindu/General 3 956.000

257 210695 HANEENA A BAKER Islam/Muslim 5 956.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

258 204739 ARDRA K Hindu/General 4 955.000

259 206386 HUDA HUSSAIN KOKKARNI Islam/Muslim 1 955.000

260 205038 APARNA PS Hindu/OBH 1 955.000

261 210775 MUHAMMED FAHIZ A T Islam/Muslim 5 955.000

262 207311 SREELAKSHMI.K.P Hindu/General 4 955.000

263 209173 ANFAS M Islam/Muslim 4 955.000

264 209433 SNEHA LATHEEF P P Islam/Muslim 5 955.000

265 206194 SREELAKSHMI D Hindu/General 1 955.000

266 206032 AKHILA K R Hindu/OBH 3 955.000

267 205120 ABHINITHA A Hindu/General 4 954.000

268 204262 ANNA MERIN EASO Christian/General 1 954.000

269 207900 ANJALI SABU Christian/Latin 4 954.000

270 207456 RUSHDA V. Islam/Muslim 3 954.000

271 211812 AKSHARAA G IYER Hindu/General 2 954.000

272 205439 BAGYASREE K Hindu/General 3 954.000

273 211617 ANJALY KRISHNA N K Hindu/Ezhava 3 954.000

274 207689 ATHULDEV S Hindu/General 4 954.000

275 213769 BHAMA R NAIR Hindu/General 1 954.000

276 212378 FATHIMATHUL MARJAN O P Islam/Muslim 2 954.000

277 208893 JITHIN RAJ M P Hindu/SC 4 954.000

278 210478 P S ADHEENA Hindu/OBH 5 954.000

279 201667 ROHITH B RAJ Hindu/General 2 954.000

280 209603 FATHIMA A Islam/Muslim 3 953.000

281 208848 NEERAJA DEV J S Hindu/Ezhava 1 953.000

282 212847 DEVIKA JAYARAM Hindu/Ezhava 2 953.000

283 212080 SREESWARA K Hindu/General 1 953.000

284 214442 NIDULA P Hindu/Ezhava 5 953.000

285 203190 DILNA PARVIN N Islam/Muslim 3 953.000

286 200700 MALAVIKA K SAJI Hindu/OBH 2 953.000

287 213437 ARJUN T S Hindu/Ezhava 3 953.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

288 210025 ANUSHA V A Hindu/OBH 4 953.000

289 202881 ARYA P Hindu/Ezhava 1 952.000

290 204928 ALBINA BASHAIR Islam/Muslim 1 952.000

291 206046 FATHIMA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 4 952.000

292 210436 FATHIMA FARISA C Islam/Muslim 3 952.000

293 206853 SHIFA NASREEN K Islam/Muslim 3 952.000

294 213828 ALPHA MATHEW Christian/General 3 952.000

295 213067 AKSHARA P SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 952.000

296 210094 KRISHNNA AJITH O Hindu/Ezhava 4 952.000

297 211741 AMEER AHAMMED P Islam/Muslim 2 952.000

298 202090 PARVATHY SUDHEESH KUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 951.000

299 214137 NASEEH K T Islam/Muslim 3 951.000

300 206327 CHRISTEENA ANTONY Christian/General 5 951.000

301 207294 GOURY NANDANA A S Hindu/Ezhava 5 951.000

302 200743 ABDUL BASITH K.J. Islam/Muslim 5 951.000

303 209204 MOHAMMED SHAHSAD C Islam/Muslim 1 950.000

304 208081 DEVIKA S Hindu/General 4 950.000

305 203995 PARVATHI L R Hindu/General 5 950.000

306 212102 BHAVYA ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 950.000

307 209604 ARSHANA SALIM Islam/Muslim 4 950.000

308 202366 ARYA MANOJ Hindu/General 4 950.000

309 214042 KAVYA R Hindu/General 4 950.000

310 205304 JAYALAKSHMI.J Hindu/General 4 950.000

311 202108 HARITHA K GOVIND Hindu/General 2 950.000

312 212647 ANUSREE N Hindu/OBH 2 950.000

313 200006 FATHIMATH FAAJA FAISAL Islam/Muslim 2 950.000

Ezhava

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
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1 208958 AMAL SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 997.000

2 201689 NIYA PARVATHI V A Hindu/Ezhava 5 996.000

3 204185 SHREYAS T.S Hindu/Ezhava 5 996.000

4 211225 SIVANANDA P R Hindu/Ezhava 2 996.000

5 208470 ANANDHU B Hindu/Ezhava 4 996.000

6 206625 ANUSREE V Hindu/Ezhava 3 996.000

7 203934 MEENAKSHI D Hindu/Ezhava 4 994.000

8 211293 ANAGHA P M Hindu/Ezhava 4 994.000

9 213009 SNEHA SUKUMARAN E P Hindu/Ezhava 1 993.000

10 212043 AKSHARA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 992.000

11 204978 DEVIKA K J Hindu/Ezhava 4 991.000

12 207340 ARDRA. M Hindu/Ezhava 4 990.000

13 207435 MALAVIKA A M Hindu/Ezhava 4 987.000

14 213552 KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 3 986.000

15 204306 NEHAKRISHNA C.K Hindu/Ezhava 5 986.000

16 211732 HARITHA M M Hindu/Ezhava 3 985.000

17 212016 ANJALI ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 4 983.000

18 205688 HRIDHYA JAYESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 982.000

19 204527 GOPIKA K Hindu/Ezhava 4 979.000

20 206081 INDHUPRIYA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 978.000

21 206651 SOORYA HARIDASAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 978.000

22 214361 NANDANA S B Hindu/Ezhava 4 978.000

23 204183 SREELAKSHMI A M Hindu/Ezhava 4 978.000

24 208280 VARSHA. P Hindu/Ezhava 2 978.000

25 207741 SOORYAGAYATHRI P V Hindu/Ezhava 2 977.000

26 211163 HARSHA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 976.000

27 205109 MEGHA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 975.000

28 211839 SAILAKSHMI D Hindu/Ezhava 3 975.000

29 204103 ASWINI ANAND Hindu/Ezhava 4 975.000

30 212079 NIRANJAN T V Hindu/Ezhava 5 974.000
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31 205175 YESWANTH K V Hindu/Ezhava 4 974.000

32 207103 DEVIKA S Hindu/Ezhava 4 973.000

33 201940 VARNA N PREMAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 973.000

34 213072 RITHIK P Hindu/Ezhava 3 972.000

35 207566 ALNA M K Hindu/Ezhava 2 970.000

36 213447 ANUPAM VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 3 969.000

37 203523 PRATHIBHA V R Hindu/Ezhava 5 969.000

38 203435 SREELAKSHMI C R Hindu/Ezhava 3 968.000

39 205087 ANEENA. M. S Hindu/Ezhava 3 966.000

40 211966 POOJA RAMESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 965.000

41 202417 NILA S Hindu/Ezhava 4 964.000

42 206130 GANGA LAL E.R Hindu/Ezhava 3 963.000

43 200752 APARNA P ANILKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 962.000

44 207332 ANAGHA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 962.000

45 203201 SAMYA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 962.000

46 205003 ANOOJA E A Hindu/Ezhava 3 960.000

47 208466 SREELAKSHMI K B Hindu/Ezhava 4 960.000

48 202820 ASWATHI E P Hindu/Ezhava 4 960.000

49 209887 GOURINANDA B Hindu/Ezhava 5 960.000

50 214000 DEVIKA.S Hindu/Ezhava 5 959.000

51 208916 SWETHA S Hindu/Ezhava 2 958.000

52 203946 NAVANEETHA C A Hindu/Ezhava 2 958.000

53 210674 ARYA T M Hindu/Ezhava 3 958.000

54 211021 JYOTHIKA C Hindu/Ezhava 2 957.000

55 211617 ANJALY KRISHNA N K Hindu/Ezhava 3 954.000

56 208848 NEERAJA DEV J S Hindu/Ezhava 1 953.000

57 212847 DEVIKA JAYARAM Hindu/Ezhava 2 953.000

58 214442 NIDULA P Hindu/Ezhava 5 953.000

59 213437 ARJUN T S Hindu/Ezhava 3 953.000

60 202881 ARYA P Hindu/Ezhava 1 952.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

61 213067 AKSHARA P SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 952.000

62 210094 KRISHNNA AJITH O Hindu/Ezhava 4 952.000

63 202090 PARVATHY SUDHEESH KUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 951.000

64 207294 GOURY NANDANA A S Hindu/Ezhava 5 951.000

65 212102 BHAVYA ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 1 950.000

66 213946 ARATHI V S Hindu/Ezhava 4 949.000

67 203520 SREEHARI K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 948.000

68 203288 ASWATHY P BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 948.000

69 200764 ASWATHY P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 947.000

70 209718 ANJIMA OB Hindu/Ezhava 3 947.000

71 204051 VARSHA M S Hindu/Ezhava 1 946.000

72 210163 BALADEVIKA GOPI Hindu/Ezhava 2 945.600

73 214058 SANDUL P S Hindu/Ezhava 3 945.000

74 202485 NANDANA VIJEESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 945.000

75 205495 NIRANJANA P Hindu/Ezhava 3 944.000

76 204074 DEVIKA S Hindu/Ezhava 2 944.000

77 214517 NIVED MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 944.000

78 206295 ROOPA M Hindu/Ezhava 1 943.000

79 203424 GOPIKA HARI K Hindu/Ezhava 5 942.000

80 211318 AJAY Hindu/Ezhava 5 939.000

81 207556 AKHILA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 939.000

82 203818 SREELAKSHMI V S Hindu/Ezhava 4 939.000

83 205015 ABHINANDH SACHIN P S Hindu/Ezhava 4 939.000

84 204946 ABHIRAMI C S Hindu/Ezhava 2 938.000

85 213335 MEENAKSHY K P Hindu/Ezhava 1 936.000

86 204020 INDHULEKHA K R Hindu/Ezhava 5 935.000

87 204673 MERLIN MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 2 934.000

88 213940 RAHNA M R Hindu/Ezhava 4 934.000

89 211272 AKSHAI DAS Hindu/Ezhava 3 933.000

90 201475 MALAVIKA O Hindu/Ezhava 2 932.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

91 205957 APARNA K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 932.000

92 214405 ANAGHA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 2 932.000

93 208014 MALAVIKA B S Hindu/Ezhava 5 932.000

94 208505 KRISHNA PRIYA K A Hindu/Ezhava 2 931.000

Muslim

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 201888 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE P R Islam/Muslim 3 999.000

2 211176 SAFNA Islam/Muslim 5 998.000

3 204402 MEHERBAN SHAH U M Islam/Muslim 1 998.000

4 214603 SALMANUL FARIS PK Islam/Muslim 4 997.000

5 202262 MUHAMMAD SIBIL MP Islam/Muslim 4 996.000

6 200184 SANA NASRIN KK Islam/Muslim 1 995.000

7 207049 MOHAMED AJMAL Islam/Muslim 1 994.000

8 203604 KHUSHIYA M Islam/Muslim 3 994.000

9 204137 ASNA K A Islam/Muslim 3 991.000

10 203626 SHAMILA.V K Islam/Muslim 2 991.000

11 213131 NIDA ABBAS Islam/Muslim 5 989.000

12 212161 FAHMITHA FARHATH Islam/Muslim 1 989.000

13 209488 HISHAM IKBAL KP Islam/Muslim 3 988.000

14 211894 SHABANU FATHIMA S Islam/Muslim 3 987.000

15 204179 HANAN Y ANSARI Islam/Muslim 2 987.000

16 211491 AMANI ABBAS Islam/Muslim 4 986.000

17 201337 RUSDA Islam/Muslim 2 986.000

18 203994 RIZLANIYA M S Islam/Muslim 2 985.000

19 204656 NISHANA K Islam/Muslim 4 985.000

20 203382 FARHA THAMANNA Islam/Muslim 2 984.000

21 202557 ARSHIDHA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 4 983.000

22 208024 MISHALA T T Islam/Muslim 3 983.000

23 214677 FATHIMA ZAIN RAFEEK Islam/Muslim 1 982.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

24 201316 MUFITHA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 5 982.000

25 205861 THASNEEM K.S Islam/Muslim 5 982.000

26 202662 MUFEEDA Islam/Muslim 3 982.000

27 210231 SANA FATHIMA N.N Islam/Muslim 4 981.000

28 212215 HASSAN V K Islam/Muslim 5 981.000

29 210589 SAIFAN NASEER C K Islam/Muslim 4 981.000

30 200036 SINSHA SALIM Islam/Muslim 4 979.000

31 202927 FATHIMATH ASHIFA A P Islam/Muslim 1 979.000

32 202835 ANISHIDHA C K Islam/Muslim 1 978.000

33 210942 MUVAHHIDA Islam/Muslim 4 977.000

34 204283 SHEBA MAARIYA A.R Islam/Muslim 1 977.000

35 210524 AFSAL KURUVAKUNNAN Islam/Muslim 5 976.000

36 204384 MUHAMMED ANAS.K Islam/Muslim 4 976.000

37 214376 MOHAMMED SIBIL Islam/Muslim 4 975.000

38 203333 JISHAR FAYEZ CHULLIKULAVAN Islam/Muslim 5 975.000

39 211081 FAHEEMA Islam/Muslim 5 974.000

40 204007 SHAHNA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 3 973.000

41 212169 ADIL Islam/Muslim 2 972.000

42 201660 MISWA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 1 972.000

43 206272 NIDHA SHERIN Islam/Muslim 1 971.000

44 206078 MAJEED V M Islam/Muslim 4 971.000

45 207370 FATHIMA SIYAD Islam/Muslim 3 970.000

46 201638 HYKA P P Islam/Muslim 1 969.000

47 209453 THASLIYA V.P Islam/Muslim 4 969.000

48 201256 SHIMA U P Islam/Muslim 2 969.000

49 208026 SHABANA KALAM Islam/Muslim 3 968.000

50 209345 SHAHANA Islam/Muslim 3 966.000

51 207423 SHAMIL FAWAS A Islam/Muslim 4 966.000

52 202683 SIFANA M Y Islam/Muslim 5 966.000

53 210975 DIYA NAZREEN C Islam/Muslim 2 966.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

54 204639 SHINU P Islam/Muslim 3 965.000

55 212005 MUHAMMED HIJAS M Islam/Muslim 5 965.000

56 204838 SHAHINA SHIRIN P P Islam/Muslim 3 964.000

57 205833 NASEEBA PARWEEN P T Islam/Muslim 2 964.000

58 205682 NIYA SALIHA K M Islam/Muslim 2 964.000

59 201665 MISNA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 1 963.000

60 206197 MARWAN MOHAMMED Islam/Muslim 4 962.000

61 212720 FARHANA SHERIN K Islam/Muslim 5 962.000

62 204407 FASNA P M Islam/Muslim 3 961.000

63 203784 SHAMILSHA Islam/Muslim 5 961.000

64 212459 MUHAMMED ANSIF N Islam/Muslim 3 961.000

65 207288 HANA ANWAR.M Islam/Muslim 1 961.000

66 204803 SHAHANA SHERIN M P Islam/Muslim 2 960.000

67 205889 ANNA NARGIS K Islam/Muslim 2 960.000

68 210563 ADHIL ABDULLA Islam/Muslim 5 960.000

69 205988 NIHLA MUJEEB P P Islam/Muslim 3 958.000

70 206968 AYSHA M M Islam/Muslim 1 957.000

71 203456 LIYANA Islam/Muslim 1 957.000

72 214066 MUHAMMED RAJOOL Islam/Muslim 5 957.000

73 207506 JUNAID Islam/Muslim 3 957.000

74 204977 MUHAMMED NAHEEL PP Islam/Muslim 4 957.000

75 204841 SHADA AMEENA Islam/Muslim 1 956.000

76 213273 SHAHLA SHERIN Islam/Muslim 4 956.000

77 212818 SHAHNA M A Islam/Muslim 1 956.000

78 210695 HANEENA A BAKER Islam/Muslim 5 956.000

79 206386 HUDA HUSSAIN KOKKARNI Islam/Muslim 1 955.000

80 210775 MUHAMMED FAHIZ A T Islam/Muslim 5 955.000

81 209173 ANFAS M Islam/Muslim 4 955.000

82 209433 SNEHA LATHEEF P P Islam/Muslim 5 955.000

83 207456 RUSHDA V. Islam/Muslim 3 954.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

84 212378 FATHIMATHUL MARJAN O P Islam/Muslim 2 954.000

85 209603 FATHIMA A Islam/Muslim 3 953.000

86 203190 DILNA PARVIN N Islam/Muslim 3 953.000

87 204928 ALBINA BASHAIR Islam/Muslim 1 952.000

88 206046 FATHIMA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 4 952.000

89 210436 FATHIMA FARISA C Islam/Muslim 3 952.000

90 206853 SHIFA NASREEN K Islam/Muslim 3 952.000

91 211741 AMEER AHAMMED P Islam/Muslim 2 952.000

92 214137 NASEEH K T Islam/Muslim 3 951.000

93 200743 ABDUL BASITH K.J. Islam/Muslim 5 951.000

94 209204 MOHAMMED SHAHSAD C Islam/Muslim 1 950.000

95 209604 ARSHANA SALIM Islam/Muslim 4 950.000

96 200006 FATHIMATH FAAJA FAISAL Islam/Muslim 2 950.000

97 206584 P. FATHIMA FENIN Islam/Muslim 1 949.000

98 206970 SHAHANAZ.T Islam/Muslim 5 949.000

99 200913 MUFEEDA MOHAMMED ALI Islam/Muslim 3 948.000

100 212945 SANA VALLIPPOKKIL Islam/Muslim 5 948.000

101 213086 BASILA A K Islam/Muslim 3 947.000

102 206964 NADHA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 947.000

103 204820 MIRZANA HABEEB Islam/Muslim 2 947.000

104 205338 GIBRAN. T Islam/Muslim 4 946.000

105 207530 JASIM MUBARAK Islam/Muslim 3 946.000

106 202895 SHANIL SALAM K Islam/Muslim 3 946.000

107 202378 FATHIMA.V. S Islam/Muslim 4 946.000

108 212850 HANOONA V Islam/Muslim 4 945.000

109 211214 MOHAMMED SHIBIL M Islam/Muslim 5 945.000

110 209771 RIYA OK Islam/Muslim 2 944.000

111 200173 SHAMIL P Islam/Muslim 1 944.000

112 206697 MUHAMMED HASSAN K Islam/Muslim 2 944.000

113 214535 ABIDHA NASREIN T Islam/Muslim 4 944.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

114 206412 SHABNAM. C. T Islam/Muslim 5 944.000

115 204460 FATHIMA THASNI P Islam/Muslim 2 943.000

116 208471 NITHIN IRINGAL THODI Islam/Muslim 5 942.000

117 212244 NUZHA Islam/Muslim 3 942.000

118 214175 NEHA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 2 942.000

119 210900 ASHIF ALI N Islam/Muslim 4 942.000

120 211637 SHIFANA Islam/Muslim 2 941.000

121 205872 ABILA RAHMAN K T Islam/Muslim 3 941.000

122 209117 SHIFANA SULTANA Islam/Muslim 1 941.000

123 210277 FATHIMA V A Islam/Muslim 2 941.000

124 200842 FATHIMA FILDA Islam/Muslim 1 940.000

125 203202 AYSHA HYRIN NAJEEB Islam/Muslim 1 940.000

126 205720 BINSIYA U M Islam/Muslim 2 940.000

127 211140 MOHAMMED GULSAR ROSHAN K Islam/Muslim 5 940.000

128 203895 HUDAH Islam/Muslim 4 939.000

129 212490 SAREEAH K S Islam/Muslim 1 938.000

130 210026 RAHMATH C N Islam/Muslim 3 937.000

131 212183 IRFANA M B Islam/Muslim 2 937.000

132 214516 FIDHA Islam/Muslim 4 937.000

133 213942 NASEEH YOUSUF Islam/Muslim 2 936.000

134 201696 HANEEN V Islam/Muslim 1 934.000

135 205104 MUHAMMED ROSHAN P Islam/Muslim 3 933.000

136 213823 JABIRALI P S Islam/Muslim 1 933.000

137 207990 AMANA KABEER Islam/Muslim 5 932.000

138 203327 SHAHABA ZUBAIR THOTTATHIL Islam/Muslim 3 932.000

139 204932 AFRINA AKBAR R Islam/Muslim 1 932.000

140 204078 WAFA NAVAS Islam/Muslim 2 932.000

141 204722 THANHA THABSU Islam/Muslim 3 932.000

142 212276 FIZA NASREEN M K Islam/Muslim 2 932.000

143 204903 AFRIN ALEEMA Islam/Muslim 3 931.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

144 203935 NEHLA R Islam/Muslim 5 931.000

145 208933 AHAMMED FAHEEM. P Islam/Muslim 4 930.000

Latin

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year

OBH

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 205774 DIVYASREE P Hindu/OBH 2 993.000

2 214168 ANUSREE PURUSHOTHAMAN K P Hindu/OBH 1 990.000

3 204013 MALAVIKA B S Hindu/OBH 3 987.000

4 214094 DEVAPRIYA J Hindu/OBH 4 977.000

5 205350 ANJANA V R Hindu/OBH 2 976.000

6 205305 JISHNU C P Hindu/OBH 4 976.000

7 213391 K S ABUKRISHNA Hindu/OBH 4 976.000

8 200605 GOPIKA M Hindu/OBH 1 975.000

9 206018 VISHNUPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 4 975.000

10 207784 NIVEDITHA K S Hindu/OBH 5 973.000

11 207605 SOUPARNIKA RAJEESH P K Hindu/OBH 3 970.000

12 209636 PRASANTH M V Hindu/OBH 2 969.000

13 213400 VARSHA SURENDRAN Hindu/OBH 2 968.000

14 214569 ASHISH RAJ K P Hindu/OBH 5 968.000

15 201812 MANYA MURUKAN Hindu/OBH 4 967.000

16 204486 AKSHAY M K Hindu/OBH 2 967.000

17 212137 AAROMAL P MANOJ Hindu/OBH 3 966.000

18 213063 KRISHNA PRIYA P M Hindu/OBH 2 964.000

19 208833 GOPIKA RAJ Hindu/OBH 1 962.000

20 205324 YADHU LAKSHMY A G Hindu/OBH 4 962.000

21 203543 RISHIKA R Hindu/OBH 4 961.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

22 209719 REJINEESH D R Hindu/OBH 4 961.000

23 205645 SREELAKSHMI RAJEEV K Hindu/OBH 3 960.000

24 205060 VANDANA M.H Hindu/OBH 1 959.000

25 211742 ABHIRAMI A M Hindu/OBH 1 959.000

26 210461 AISWARYA O S Hindu/OBH 2 957.000

27 205038 APARNA PS Hindu/OBH 1 955.000

28 206032 AKHILA K R Hindu/OBH 3 955.000

29 210478 P S ADHEENA Hindu/OBH 5 954.000

30 200700 MALAVIKA K SAJI Hindu/OBH 2 953.000

31 210025 ANUSHA V A Hindu/OBH 4 953.000

32 212647 ANUSREE N Hindu/OBH 2 950.000

33 206560 RANJITHA P R Hindu/OBH 4 949.000

34 202370 GOPIKA P S Hindu/OBH 4 949.000

35 212357 ANJANA C Hindu/OBH 3 948.000

36 211656 PUNNYA S BABU Hindu/OBH 2 947.000

37 206439 KRISHNA PRIYA S Hindu/OBH 2 946.000

38 212370 DEVIKA ABHILASH Hindu/OBH 3 946.000

39 209937 ATHIRA V Hindu/OBH 3 946.000

40 212376 NANDHANA RENJITH Hindu/OBH 1 944.000

41 205530 ATHMANA M Hindu/OBH 2 944.000

42 211141 NANDANA BABU Hindu/OBH 2 943.000

43 206782 DEVIKA SHAMIL Hindu/OBH 1 942.000

44 209949 SETHULAKSHMI C Hindu/OBH 2 942.000

45 208007 AYILLYA PP Hindu/OBH 2 942.000

46 210502 SHYAMJITH E P Hindu/OBH 5 942.000

47 207201 NAVOMI SREENIVASAN Hindu/OBH 2 940.000

48 205185 VANDHANA K V Hindu/OBH 3 940.000

49 205198 ABHINAND A K Hindu/OBH 4 940.000

50 211202 NANDHANA P V Hindu/OBH 3 940.000

51 207025 ANUSHA P P Hindu/OBH 2 939.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

52 207575 ARYA RAVIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 4 939.000

53 205108 POOJA C V Hindu/OBH 4 937.000

54 206186 KRISHNAPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 1 937.000

55 208635 AKSHARA SASTHRI Hindu/OBH 2 936.000

56 205593 ASWANI PRADEEP Hindu/OBH 3 935.000

57 202681 SREEYUKTHA SUJITHKUMAR Hindu/OBH 1 935.000

58 213373 ARCHANA PRADEEP Hindu/OBH 3 933.000

59 207711 KRISHNA PRIYA M S Hindu/OBH 1 932.000

60 204916 AKASHKUMAR E Hindu/OBH 5 931.000

61 205012 ARYA RAJI Hindu/OBH 5 931.000

62 206814 ANUPAMA K KUTTAN Hindu/OBH 2 930.000

OBX

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 202562 VIJEESH VS Christian/OBX 2 932.000

2 210513 RIYA JOSE Christian/OBX 1 923.000

3 211532 DELNA RAJU Christian/OBX 2 909.000

4 209639 ANSHA TREESA KURIAKOSE Christian/OBX 5 812.000

5 209517 ANNA SUDHEER Christian/OBX 3 739.000

6 213033 ALEENA MARIYA VARGHESE Christian/OBX 4 694.000

7 207371 EMMANUEL RAJAN Christian/OBX 2 643.000

8 210780 ALVIN ANIL Christian/OBX 4 599.000

9 204857 JOMOL JAISON Christian/OBX 1 571.000

10 214247 PAULSON BABU Christian/OBX 3 565.000

11 213478 JINSE P SAJI Christian/OBX 2 558.000

12 210759 ASWIN RAJ Christian/OBX 1 524.000

EWS

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 205816 GAYATHRI UDAYAN Hindu/General-EWS 1 975.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

2 207214 MAHESWARI S M Hindu/General-EWS 4 967.000

3 203874 VISMAYA VIJAYAKUMAR Hindu/General-EWS 4 964.000

4 205698 ALEENA JOHNSON Christian/General-EWS 4 963.000

5 209738 MALAVIKA SHAJI Hindu/General-EWS 5 963.000

6 210111 PREMJITH P Hindu/General-EWS 5 961.000

7 205824 JERIN JOSEPH Christian/General-EWS 2 956.000

8 204262 ANNA MERIN EASO Christian/General-EWS 1 954.000

9 206327 CHRISTEENA ANTONY Christian/General-EWS 5 951.000

10 206025 KRISHNENDU K R Hindu/General-EWS 3 944.000

11 207138 ARJUN KRISHNADEV P Hindu/General-EWS 1 943.000

12 210183 ANJALY KRISHNA A Hindu/General-EWS 3 942.000

13 203496 KASINATH K G Hindu/General-EWS 4 940.000

14 211298 VISHNUMAYA M Hindu/General-EWS 2 940.000

15 210007 GAYATHRI JYOTHIKUMAR Hindu/General-EWS 5 937.000

16 209696 KRISHNAPRASAD K Hindu/General-EWS 2 934.000

17 200874 ARYANANDHAVP Hindu/General-EWS 3 930.000

18 211933 INDRAJITH M Hindu/General-EWS 1 929.000

19 212213 PARVATHI S D Hindu/General-EWS 3 929.000

20 210228 DEEPTHI Hindu/General-EWS 1 925.330

21 205278 DEVIKA A PAI Hindu/General-EWS 4 924.000

22 207432 SUMITHRA S S Hindu/General-EWS 5 917.000

23 206778 SREELAKSHMI N.S Hindu/General-EWS 2 916.000

24 209368 GOPIKA HARIKUMAR Hindu/General-EWS 5 912.000

25 214659 GOWRILAL B Hindu/General-EWS 1 911.000

26 206483 ANJALI V Hindu/General-EWS 4 911.000

27 212735 DEVITHA RAVEENDRAN Hindu/General-EWS 1 907.000

28 204122 REVANTH PR Hindu/General-EWS 5 901.000

29 201552 RANJANA P H Hindu/General-EWS 2 901.000

30 204448 NAKUL VIJAY C V Hindu/General-EWS 4 899.000

31 204664 JOSNA JOSE Christian/General-EWS 3 898.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

32 202500 TESS MARIA MATHEW Christian/General-EWS 5 896.000

33 207150 ANN MARIA JOY Christian/General-EWS 4 896.000

34 203402 SNEHA MARTIN Christian/General-EWS 4 894.000

35 211109 ANJALI SUDHEESH Hindu/General-EWS 2 891.000

36 211713 SHYAM SANKARAN P M Hindu/General-EWS 4 891.000

37 208161 KEERTHANA KS Hindu/General-EWS 5 887.000

38 212773 FEMI FRANCIS Christian/General-EWS 3 886.000

39 201897 SREELAKSHMI P S Hindu/General-EWS 4 886.000

40 200267 MEGHA PREMCHAND Hindu/General-EWS 4 881.000

41 200062 SREEHARI V NAIR Hindu/General-EWS 4 878.000

42 211340 ARYA SR Hindu/General-EWS 1 877.000

43 212751 JINO JOHN Christian/General-EWS 1 874.000

44 206477 VISMAYA MOHANAN Hindu/General-EWS 3 871.000

45 204118 ALEN SHAJI Christian/General-EWS 1 865.000

46 202823 AMALA DEV P Hindu/General-EWS 2 863.000

47 209340 MEGHA MANOJ Hindu/General-EWS 4 861.000

48 214191 SAYOOJYA SIVANANDAN Hindu/General-EWS 3 857.000

49 214662 PRAVEENA NP Hindu/General-EWS 2 849.000

50 214271 THEJASREE M S Hindu/General-EWS 2 847.000

51 211706 ADHITHYA G Hindu/General-EWS 1 844.000

52 204625 AMA RAJ PS Hindu/General-EWS 2 840.000

53 207497 GOKUL VISHNU P J Hindu/General-EWS 2 830.000

54 213315 SANDHYAMOL I S Hindu/General-EWS 2 830.000

55 212047 NANCY ANTONY Christian/General-EWS 1 829.000

56 202911 JELISHA JACOB Christian/General-EWS 4 827.000

57 214606 MEGHNA SANTOSH Hindu/General-EWS 3 824.670

58 210114 ARUNDHATHY ASHOK
KUMAR Hindu/General-EWS 3 823.000

59 210217 AJITH KUMAR P Hindu/General-EWS 2 819.000

60 206955 ANASHWARA
MURALIDHARAN Hindu/General-EWS 5 815.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

61 211686 ANAKHA.K.J Hindu/General-EWS 3 814.000

62 206419 MEGHA R MENON Hindu/General-EWS 2 812.000

63 208910 PRANAV N T Hindu/General-EWS 5 811.000

64 207842 ROSE MARY Christian/General-EWS 1 809.000

65 207353 GAYATHRI ANILKUMAR Hindu/General-EWS 1 806.000

66 207418 FEBA M P Christian/General-EWS 4 804.000

67 205617 CIRIL YACOB Christian/General-EWS 2 804.000

SC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 208893 JITHIN RAJ M P Hindu/SC 4 954.000

2 204481 ARYA S JAYASREE Hindu/SC 4 942.000

3 209200 ALEENA V S Hindu/SC 3 941.000

4 207874 MADHAV REGHU RAGHAVAN Hindu/SC 5 940.000

5 203247 VISHNU DEV K Hindu/SC 1 940.000

6 212811 ADITHYA K C Hindu/SC 3 916.000

7 210326 K GAATHA Hindu/SC 1 908.000

8 204570 NILA S JEEVANI Hindu/SC 1 906.000

9 201600 AKSHARA LALAN Hindu/SC 5 902.000

10 208550 PARVATHY SATRHYAN Hindu/SC 4 892.000

11 206669 ABHIRAMI T V Hindu/SC 4 884.000

12 206568 APARNA VIJAYAN Hindu/SC 2 883.000

13 204779 ANAGHA SHAJI Hindu/SC 4 882.000

14 201374 ASWANI T U Hindu/SC 4 881.000

15 206405 NANDANA SHAJI Hindu/SC 3 877.000

16 207397 SHOBIN E Hindu/SC 1 874.670

17 214177 GAYATHRI A Hindu/SC 3 874.000

18 207065 VINEETHA K V Hindu/SC 2 873.000

19 211313 GOPIKA M P Hindu/SC 3 872.000

20 211350 SAYANA V Hindu/SC 2 857.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

21 212651 ABHEESH DEV P Hindu/SC 2 857.000

22 202495 REKHA C R Hindu/SC 3 855.000

23 202748 ADHUNI PRADEEP Hindu/SC 3 855.000

24 201459 ASWANTH SUDHEER Hindu/SC 5 849.000

25 213271 ANJALI KRISHNA T R Hindu/SC 1 849.000

26 205930 SREEKUTTY K A Hindu/SC 1 844.000

27 210698 ANUSREE.P Hindu/SC 2 844.000

28 208153 VISMAYA RAJAN Hindu/SC 1 843.000

29 203096 ANUPAMA DAS Hindu/SC 1 837.670

30 211651 SWETHA S SANKER Hindu/SC 1 835.000

31 201957 APARNA SUNIL Hindu/SC 4 834.000

32 214680 SINI S Hindu/SC 1 831.000

33 204878 ANUSHA P G Hindu/SC 1 830.000

34 207473 RASHIKA G Hindu/SC 3 828.000

35 208521 APARNA E S Hindu/SC 2 824.000

36 212477 AKSHAYASREE K S Hindu/SC 3 824.000

37 208901 KRISHNAPRIYA P.S Hindu/SC 1 822.000

38 212483 VISHNU P T Hindu/SC 1 821.000

39 203877 HARI PRIYA P G Hindu/SC 1 820.000

40 202025 LAKSHMI SURESH Hindu/SC 3 819.000

41 201352 ANAGHA MADHU Hindu/SC 2 817.000

42 208854 ASWATHY P J Hindu/SC 3 816.000

43 212664 ANUSREE M Hindu/SC 4 813.000

44 202388 MEENAKSHI V KUMAR Hindu/SC 1 812.000

45 209499 HARITHA V Hindu/SC 2 811.000

46 207522 VISHNU BAIJU Hindu/SC 4 809.000

47 203584 SREELAKSHMI JAIN Hindu/SC 4 808.000

48 213307 ANOOPA K A Hindu/SC 4 806.000

49 213479 SREEKANTH C S Hindu/SC 1 801.000

ST



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 211192 TINTU M R Hindu/ST 1 819.000

2 214578 MEECHAL JAMES Christian/ST 1 779.400

3 201219 ALKA C RAJ Hindu/ST 1 776.000

4 204800 P S SHILPA Hindu/ST 5 759.000

5 203725 POOJA BIJU Hindu/ST 3 710.000

6 212619 RIYA JOSE Christian/ST 1 699.000

7 206245 VISAL PRADEESH K P Hindu/ST 1 685.000

8 200247 ANJANA JAMES Christian/ST 2 680.000

9 214338 PRINCY V Hindu/ST 1 677.000

10 210937 VIJAY MURALI Hindu/ST 4 651.000

11 213813 NEENU K V Hindu/ST 4 645.000

12 214558 NITHEESH KUMAR Hindu/ST 1 633.000

13 210477 ADITHYAN RAVI Hindu/ST 2 626.000

14 212946 YADHU MOHAN Hindu/ST 2 607.000

15 213113 MAYA M K Hindu/ST 3 579.000

16 211711 RAJESH RAJU Hindu/ST 4 481.000

17 212264 ABHINAV B Hindu/ST 5 461.000


